McLaren Health Plan is pleased to announce:

Health Risk Assessment (HRA) \$50.00 Provider Incentive

for Medicaid Healthy Michigan Members

This provider incentive program is an easily achievable, simple incentive plan. It is designed to reward and recognize McLaren Health Plan's (MHP) Primary Care Providers (PCP) who meet the requirements of:

- An initial appointment for new MHP Healthy Michigan members.
- Completion of the HRA form within 150 days of members enrollment into MHP Healthy Michigan

MHP Healthy Michigan HRA process

- The member will receive a HRA form directly from MHP prior to their appointment.
- The member will also receive a HRA form in their MHP new member welcome packet.
- A printable version is available as well on our website at McLarenHealthPlan.org.
- The member should complete Sections 1-3 at their PCP's office.
- The PCP will need to complete Section 4 of the HRA form.
- All HRA forms must have a PCP attestation (signature) in order to be considered complete and eligible for this incentive.
- PCP's should fax completed HRA forms to Mclaren Health Plan at (833) 540-8648 or send them by email to customer service@mclaren.org
- Bill the procedure code listed below in addition to the services rendered.

Procedure	McLaren Health Plan
Code	Healthy Michigan Incentive
96160	\$50.00

When all required steps in the HRA process are completed as required, the PCP will receive a \$50.00 payment.

We look froward to your partnership and collaboration with the **Healthy Risk Assessment Incentive** and other future endeavors to increase quality outcomes.

McLaren Health Plan thanks you for the quality care you deliver! (888) 327-0671 McLarenHealthPlan.org

MHPHM20140319

